Teacher KLA: Form: Class/ Subject Topic of Assignment/ Assessment: Type of T&L Activities / Assignment Student Access Submission Suggested Submission Method Learning
Initial: Group: / Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if Working Time  (if applicable): Period:
applicable): (hours):

WIN Chinese S4 P (& (BMER) R9Z BREIBhTRINE Homework / Writing / Reflection, | eClass Classroom, 24/05/2020 2/\BF Google Classroom  18/5-26/5
Language ) Assessment / Quiz / Test Google Classroom
Education

WcCC Chinese S4 o g B SR 5ok (FRMIT) TIEAT Homework / Writing / Reflection | Subject Whatsapp 21/05/2020 1N 18/5-26/5
Language (E3) Group
Education

cwYy Cross KLA S4 PUBHABER M1 RE1ISOENERERE Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom  24/05/2020 2 hrs EREE LY 18/5-26/5

(E=13) Homework / Writing / Reflection, B

M1, TB p. 3-19, 23-24 REE -
HEREE—ERE 11,12, 5%
S E RS p. 20, B ARAS p. 24

WHK English S4 F4 Eng (whole  Newsela articles Reading Material (Files/URL) Google Classroom  24/05/2020 1hr Google Classroom 18/5-26/5
Language form)
Education

WHK English S4 F4 Eng (whole  Reading U3 Part B2 Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom 24/05/2020 1hr Google Classroom  18/5-26/5
Language form)
Education

WHK English S4 F4 Eng (whole  Listening U4 Part A Homework / Writing / Reflection Google Classroom  24/05/2020 1hr Google Classroom 18/5-26/5
Language form)
Education

WHK English S4 F4 Eng (whole  Speaking two-minute response Assessment / Quiz / Test Google Classroom  24/05/2020 1-2hrs Google Drive 18/5-26/5
Language form)

Education



LPY

TYM

TYM

LSH

Cwy

MAN

WTC

CLWY

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Science
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

s4

S4

S4

S4

F4 Math (M1)

F4 Math (whole

form)

F4 Math (M2)

F4 Geog (E3)

F4 Hist (E2)

F4 Econ (E1, 3)

e (E2)

F4 Bio (E2)

Chb

Ch8 logarithm

Ch6,7 differentiation

Risk and opportunity quiz

May Fourth Movement

Expansion of firms

TTHPRERE

Gas exchange in plants

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online lesson

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online lesson

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Assessment / Quiz / Test, Test in
DBQs format

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Video / Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Video / Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection, Online lesson

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

23/05/2020 2 hrs

24/05/2020 2hrs

25/05/2020 3 hrs

24/05/2020 1hr

18/05/2020 40 minutes

24/05/2020 1 hr 30 mins

Google Classroom, Google Sites, ZOC 2/ [\

Google Classroom

25/05/2020 2hrs

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5



PANG

CKH

LHW

LTF

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

F4 Phy (E2,3)

F4 Chem (E1,2)

F4ICT (E3)

F4 BAFS (E3)

Work, energy transfer and kinetic
energy

Electrolysis

Input & Output Devices Exercise

small and medium enterprises

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Video / Webpage, Read Bk 2 p.
208 to 216. Complete Ch. 6

Checkpoint 1 and 2. Complete Pan

Lloyds ex. Ch. 8.

Video / Webpage, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

School Gmail

29/05/2020

29/05/2020

24/05/2020

23/05/2020

2 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

1hr

Google Classroom

School Gmail

eClass Classroom

School Gmail

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5



